
SUPER VACATION 美亞假期
2018 美東團自費項目費用表

US & Canada East Coast Tours Attraction Price List  2018門票价目表: 
	

		門票價目表				Attraction Admission Fee	 大人	 老人	 兒童	

Adult Senior (65+) Children (3-12) 

紐約	New	York	

大都會博物館        Metropolitan Museum $25.00  $17.00  Free(Under 12) 

新世贸大楼             One World Observatory $37.00  $35.00  $31.00  

自由女神環島船     Liberty Cruise $29.00  $24.00  $17.00  

大无畏号航空母艦 U.S.S Intrepid $33.00  $31.00  $24.00(5-12) 

紐約夜遊               New York City Night Tour $25.00  $25.00  $15.00  

華盛頓首都/康寧   Washington D.C./Corning 

阿米什村               Amish Village Tour $20.00 $20.00 $13.00 

華盛頓深度遊眺望五角大樓 In-depth D.C Tour $20.00 $20.00 $13.00 

總统蠟像館 Madame Tussauds Presidents Wax Museum $23.00  $23.00  $17.00  

康寧玻璃中心      Corning Glass  $19.50  $16.60(55+)  Free(under 17) 

尼加拉瀑布	Niagara	Falls	

瀑布深度游            In-depth Niagara Tour $25.00  $22.00  $15.00 

雾之少女号觀瀑船 Maid of the Mist $18.25  $18.25  $10.65(6-12) 

IMAX電影             IMAX Movie $12.00  $12.00 $8.00(6-12) 

尼加拉大瀑布喷射飞艇 Niagara Jet boat Adventures $66.00 $56.00(55+) $56.00(under12) 

波士頓		Boston	

波士顿觀港船        Boston Harbor Cruise $22.00  $20.00  $17.00(3-11) 

富豪别墅               Breaker Mansion $24.00 $24.00 $8.00(6-17) 

耶鲁大学深度游    Yale University In-depth Tour $11.00 $11.00 $7.00 

餐	Meal	

波士頓龍蝦餐       Boston Lobster Dinner $32.00  $32.00  $32.00  

服務費                 Service Fee 

服務費每天每位   Service Fee Per Day Per Person $10.00  $10.00  $10.00  

*門票價格和景點開放時間會因季節調整，恕不另行通知。  

These Rate are subject to change without notice
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